Date
Submitted

to Auditor
5/21/2001
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/25/2010

5/26/2010
5/26/2010

DATED:

APPROVED:

CLAIMS*

Vendor
SDRMA (Property Insurance)
Daily Journal (Legal Advertising)
Comcast Cable
Michael Brandman Assoc. (EIR for Arden Arcade)
Fresh & Quick (Catering Comm. Mtg.)
ULI (Membership Dues)
Miller, Owen & Trost (Legal Services)
Planning Partners (Environmental Services)
UC Davis Extension (Course Registration)

Willdan Financial Services (Arden Arcade Incorporation)
CALAFCO (Dues)

TOTAL

6/2/2010

Agenda Item No. 2

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

Amount

$4,994.72
$48.00
$86.05
$13,427.50
$216.06
$225.00
$18,599.60
$3,686.60
$290.00

$10,350.00
$7,000.00

$58,923.53

Christopher Tooker, Vice Chair

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

*Not including Journal Voucher and Personnel items.
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